
Pos 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

TTE 

1 

2 

TTU 

1 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

No. 

201 

121 

330 

136 

498 

802 

137 

732 

735 

361 

9K 

267ng 

1111 

616 

619NG 

888 

245 

50 

Name 

Chris Coronato 

Eric Wong 

Eric Magnussen 

Dan Sperling 

Patrick Cornwall 

Daniel Honovich 

Ryan Perry 

Samed Rizvi 

Michael Choueiri 

Robert Porter 

Joe Kush 

Kyle Turns 

Mark Saladino 

Jay Menzo 

Jorge Giovannini 

Daniel Kim 

Bryant Ospina 

Anthony Nick 

Class 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

Year 

2016 

2001 

2003 

1995 

2002 

1999 

2005 

2003 

1996 

2000 

2004 

1997 

1999 

2007 

Make 

Chevy 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

BMW 

Honda 

Honda 

BMW 

Honda 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

Chevrolet 

Model 

Corvette 

M3 

M3 

M3 

S2000 

M3 

S2000 

S2000 

328is 

S2000 

S2000 

M3 

E30 

Miata 

Corvette Z06 

Sponsor 

Coronato Property Group 

Pocono Autowerks 

Shut Up Racing 

www.MossbergOwners.com 

Ohlins, Maxxis,Rembest 

East End Outdoor Supply 

NJ Bent Wheel 

Overall BestTm 

2:14.006 

2:00.664 

2:02.659 

2:09.648 

2:05.628 

2:08.323 

2:13.374 

2:10.342 

2:12.768 

2:14.805 

2:18.372 

2:55.234 

2:16.530 

2:27.950 

2:30.369 

2:23.823 

2:23.885 

1:58.269 

In Session 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

Diff 

15.737 

2.395 

4.390 

11.379 

7.359 

10.054 

15.105 

12.073 

14.499 

16.536 

20.103 

56.965 

18.261 

29.681 

32.100 

25.554 

25.616 

Gap 

0.632 

2.395 

0.394 

0.555 

2.969 

1.670 

0.606 

0.694 

1.424 

0.799 

1.842 

24.865 

1.629 

4.065 

2.419 

2.585 

0.062 
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

265 

14NG 

244 

337 

41 

611 

Name 

Mark Petronis 

William Schachat 

Hans Thomsen 

Matthew Bookler 

Sonny Watanasirisuk 

Robert England 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Year 

2004 

1995 

1993 

1996 

Make 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Honda 

Mazda 

Porsche 

Model 

Corvette Z06 

M3 

Civic 

Miata 

911 

Sponsor 

AMTMotorsport.com 

Meyers Motorsport | LIP Collision 

Overall BestTm 

2:02.265 

2:06.653 

2:09.093 

2:11.344 

2:14.901 

2:21.238 

In Session 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S3 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

Diff 

3.996 

8.384 

10.824 

13.075 

16.632 

22.969 

Gap 

1.601 

1.025 

0.770 

1.002 

0.096 

2.866 
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